3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

USDT
I USDT.

gemrodeo.xyz (
Voucher )

Reward at
5000usdc.com 8YZ-e

Airdrop at Seth.cc
8YZ+
Reward at

3000usdc.net 8YZ-

Airdrop at 3eth.org
8YZ-

POLYGON
Ox4b304066F4Fa404cb5a726eeec?2bde9790da20al

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

10,000 $USDT DjLP+IP®e4--lootusdt.com
3,000 rds!

3,742.000000000000000000 deo.xyz )

Reward at [5000usdc i%(Ecom]

Airdrop at [5eth i%(tcc]

Reward at [3000usdc i%(Enet]

Airdrop at [3eth i%org]

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x4b304066f4fa404c65a726eeec2bde9790da20a1

Date & time

2024-02-28
05:06:48

2024-02-25
09:02:00

2024-02-21
18:21:56

Date & time

2024-02-23
05:06:16

2024-02-23
05:05:14

2024-02-22
06:45:35

2024-02-22
05:17:02

Transaction Id

0xel6236b513919a721867

85300ebha771da7cfdfc2b7

c18das03113e051091030

Ox8ea4fabb87ce322dedc?

co375f644fb53724446e19

8b76655954ce41d5ef0037

Ox475c5dfe32f0434fb177

1f8e10680138397cc8d18e

0957d2126df53adlfe2e4a

Transaction Id

Ox01f004b665665c25chff

7362bf37b07c1601869cc?

6a394061125c285602d2e?2

0xd68192b55ah31505a3d1

65014e86540d854fhdcO1b

16e6685fc2e67c747h%eld

Ox7fcae8ccdb6f200c29f18

3fd8e33111c8e547ae87e2

aedf073dff2441388babsSe

Ox2eec85e7b0d7de0b6211

e3c72aecOb9fb6bfc026c6b0

ledc1d1832ebd80b1624de

Amount

+ 3,742.000000000000
000000 deo.xyz )

+ 3,000 rds!

+ 5,000 $USDT
DiLD+IDea--lootusd
t.com

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop at [5eth
i%cc]

+ 1 Reward at
[3000usdc i%Enet]

+ 1 Reward at
[5000usdc i%(Ecom]

+ 1 Airdrop at [3eth
i%org]
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16236b513919a72186785300eba771da7cfdfc2b7c18da503113e0510910f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16236b513919a72186785300eba771da7cfdfc2b7c18da503113e0510910f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe16236b513919a72186785300eba771da7cfdfc2b7c18da503113e0510910f30
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ea4fabb87ce322dedc9c5375f644fb53724446ef98b76655954ce41d5ef0037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ea4fabb87ce322dedc9c5375f644fb53724446ef98b76655954ce41d5ef0037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ea4fabb87ce322dedc9c5375f644fb53724446ef98b76655954ce41d5ef0037
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x475c5dfe32f0434fb1771f8e10680138397cc8d18e0957d2126df53ad1fe2e4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x475c5dfe32f0434fb1771f8e10680138397cc8d18e0957d2126df53ad1fe2e4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x475c5dfe32f0434fb1771f8e10680138397cc8d18e0957d2126df53ad1fe2e4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01f004b665665c25cbff7362bf37b07c1601869cc96a39406f125c285602d2e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01f004b665665c25cbff7362bf37b07c1601869cc96a39406f125c285602d2e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x01f004b665665c25cbff7362bf37b07c1601869cc96a39406f125c285602d2e2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd68192b55ab31505a3d165014e86540d854fbdc01b16e6685fc2e67c747b9e1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd68192b55ab31505a3d165014e86540d854fbdc01b16e6685fc2e67c747b9e1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd68192b55ab31505a3d165014e86540d854fbdc01b16e6685fc2e67c747b9e1d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fcae8ccd6f200c29f183fd8e33111c8e547ae87e2aedf073dff2441388ba65e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fcae8ccd6f200c29f183fd8e33111c8e547ae87e2aedf073dff2441388ba65e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7fcae8ccd6f200c29f183fd8e33111c8e547ae87e2aedf073dff2441388ba65e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2eec85e7b0d7de0b6211e3c72aec0b9f6bfc026c601edc1d1832ebd80b1624de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2eec85e7b0d7de0b6211e3c72aec0b9f6bfc026c601edc1d1832ebd80b1624de
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2eec85e7b0d7de0b6211e3c72aec0b9f6bfc026c601edc1d1832ebd80b1624de

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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